ISSN: 2473-3350 Open Access

Editorial Note on Coastal Zone

Ritu Rawat

Department of Pharmacy, Banasthali University, India

Editorial Note

The Editorial Note in Coastal Zone Management (ENCZM) series, including its Editorial Notes sub-topics in Climate Change and Editorial Notes in Environmental science has set up it-self as a medium for the publication of new tendencies in Coastal Zone Management and Environmental science knowhow lookup and instructing.

Coastal Zone Management is a process for the management of the coast using an integrated approach, regarding all aspects of the coastal zone, including geographical and political boundaries, in an attempt to achieve sustainability. It incorporates all the subjects reflecting the altering character of numerous beachfront territories, from conventional asset-based lifestyles to administration based tourism and recreation lifestyles.

Journal Profile of Coastal Zone Management

- Journal ISSN
- · Journal Editorial Board
- Journal Publisher
- Journal Categories

Journal of Coastal Zone Management -ISSN

The ISSN of this journal is 2473-3350. An International Standard Serial Number is an 8 digit code which indicates the identity of the journal, magazine, newspaper etc. The ISSN is beneficial in distinguishing between serials with the equal title. ISSNs are used in cataloging, ordering, and different practices in connection with serial literature. The ISSN is not connected with ownership of the journal, nor does it confer copyright or protect the title of the serial of other publishers. The ISSN is not related to prison deposit.

ISSN are used by Publishers, Libraries, Catalogue databases, Documentation centers and databases, Subscription agencies, Academics, Retailers / wholesalers, etc. ISSN are assigned to the titles of serial publications, and it may also assigned to online journal titles, for different physical formats of a serial.

Journal of Coastal Zone Management - Editorial Board

The Editorial Board is a group of scientific experts in the journal's field. Editorial board members promote the journal to their colleagues and peers. Assist the editors in decision making over issues such as plagiarism claims and submissions where reviewers can't agree on a decision. To become a board member in particular journal first you need to contact editor-in-chief or publishers. The role of the editorial board is to advice and support the editor. They encourage the authors, readers, subscribers, and colleagues to submit their best work to the journal

Journal of Coastal Zone Management - Publisher

Journal of Coastal Zone Management is published by longdom Publisher. This publisher is located in Belgium. The publication history of this journal has started from 2008-till date.

Journal of Coastal Zone Management - Categories

Journal of Coastal Zone Management is a peerreviewed scientific journal. The scope of Editorial Notes in Coastal Zone Management covers Coastal Anthropogenic Pressure, Coastal Aquifer, Coastal Bar/Coastal Spit, Coastal Deposition, Coastal Development, Coastal Dunes, Coastal Engineering, Coastal Erosion, Coastal Geomorphology, etc.

How to cite this article: Ritu Rawat. "Editorial Highlights for Journal of Coastal Zone Management". JCZM 25 (2020) DOI: 10.35841/2473-3350.25.9-476

^{*}Corresponding author: Ritu Rawat, Department of Pharmacy, Banasthali University, India E-mail: rawatritu418@gmail.com Rec date: September 05, 2020; Acc date: September 15, 2020; Pub date: September 25, 2020 Copyright: © 2020 Ritu Rawat. This is an open-access article distributed under the terms of the Creative Commons Attribution License, which permits unrestricted use, distribution, and reproduction in any medium, provided the original author and source are credited.